
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

27 

22 

11 

69 

0 

4 

84 

48 

44 

03 

81 

36 

Name 

Josh Poore 

James Kirby 

Jimmy Kirby 

Andrew Cook 

Joe Pulley 

Ricky Craig 

John Robbins 

Dylan Hoppes 

Dawson Phillips 

Ricky Schaeffer III 

Josh Jackson 

Richard Boulais 

Class 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Vores Welding & Steele Street Stocks 

Laps 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

34 

34 

34 

31 

5 

Diff 

2.723 

3.191 

8.444 

13.270 

13.964 

18.754 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

30 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:34.930 

8:37.653 

8:38.121 

8:43.374 

8:48.200 

8:48.894 

8:53.684 

8:38.659 

8:40.169 

8:42.408 

8:44.960 

1:54.073 

Best Tm 

13.956 

13.980 

13.927 

14.188 

14.166 

14.266 

14.137 

14.327 

14.462 

14.135 

14.963 

18.422 

Nat/State 

Anderson 

Springport 

Springport 

Anderson 

Pendleton 

Anderson 

Frankton 

Markleville 

Anderson 

Indianapolis 

Kokomo 

Anderson 

Sponsor 

Josh Poore 

Jimmy Kirby 

Jimmy Kirby 

Joe Brandon 

Joe Pulley 

Michelle Craig 

Randy Ferguson 

Randy Hoppes 

Dale Phillips 

Ricky Schaeffer III 

Josh Jackson 

Richard Boulais 
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Margin of Victory 

2.723 

Avg. Speed 

61.173 

Best Lap Tm 

13.927 

Best Speed 

64.623 

Best Lap by 

11 - Jimmy Kirby 

Spring Championships 

Vore's Welding & Steele SS 

Feature 

Race (35 Laps) started at 20:43:11 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/11/2024 07:30 PM 


